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ARTS2.AA
CART4.AA
CMT18.AA
DRMD2.AA
DRMG2.AA
DRMP2.AA
GST4.AA
IDS4.AA
FLA4.AA
MUSG2.AA
SOC4.AA
BMAT.AAS
AGP14.AAS
BUAF5.AAS
BUAM5.AAS
MHAF4.AAS
AUM15.AAS
AVS15.AAS
HMBP.AAS
BUBM5.AAS
BUR15.AAS
BUMS5.AAS
MHCF5.AAS
CDS15.AAS
DFT15.AAS
CFT18.AAS
CJCJ5.AAS
CJCR5.AAS
HMC15.AAS
CDIA.AAS
DEM15.AAS
EMT15.AAS
AGE14.AAS
FIP15.AAS
FRSV8.AAS
HMF15.AAS
GP15.AAS
HARTS5.AAS
HLAB.AAS

Art Studio (AA - ARTS2)

Commercial Art (AA - CART4)

Communication and Media Technology (AA - CMT18)
Drama Design/Technical (AA - DRMD2)

Drama General (AA - DRMG2)

Drama Performance (AA - DRMP2)

General Studies (AA - GST4)

Interdisciplinary Studies (AA - IDS4)

Modern Language (AA - FLA4)

Music (AA - MUSG2)

Social Science (AA - SOC4)

Accounting Technician (AAS - BMAT)

Agriculture Production (AAS - AGP14)

Applied Management (AAS - BUAF5)

Applied Mgmt with Computer Applications(AAS-BUAMS5)
At Risk Youth Specialization (AAS - MHAF4)
Automotive Mechanic/Technician (AAS - AUM15)
Aviation Science (AAS - AVS15)

Baking and Pastry Specialization (AAS - HMBP)
Business Management (AAS - BUBM5)

Business Management Real Estate Spec (AAS - BUR15)
Business Mgmt Mktg & Sales Mgmt Spec (AAS - BUMSD5)
Chemical Dependency Specialization (AAS - MHCFD5)
Child Development (AAS - CDS15)

Computer-Aided Drafting and Design (AAS - DFT15)
Craftsman Trades (AAS - CFT18)

Criminal Justice (AAS - CJCJ5)

Criminal Justice Corrections Spec (AAS - CJCR5)
Culinary Arts (AAS - HMC15)

Cyberdefense Information Assurance (AAS - CDIA)
Diesel Engine Tech and Maintainer (AAS - DEM15)
Emergency Medical Technology (AAS - EMT15)
Equine Management (AAS - AGE14)

Fire Protection (AAS - FIP15)

Fire Service Admin (AAS - FRSV8)

Food & Beverage Mgmt Specialization (AAS - HMF15)
Graphics and Printing (AAS - GP15)

Heating, AC&Refrig Mech&Repairer(AAS-HART5)
Histological Technician (AAS - HLAB)

50.0702
50.0402
09.0701
50.0501
50.0501
50.0501
24.0102
24.0101
16.0101
50.0901
45.0101
52.0302
01.0104
52.0201
52.0201
51.1503
47.0604
49.0102
52.0901
52.0201
52.0201
52.0201
51.1503
19.0709
15.1301
46.0401
43.0104
43.0104
52.0905
11.1003
47.0605
51.0904
01.0104
43.0202
43.0202
52.0901
10.0305
47.0201
51.1008

Fine/Studio Arts, General

Commercial and Advertising Art

Radio and Television

Drama and Dramatics/Theatre Arts, General

Drama and Dramatics/Theatre Arts, General

Drama and Dramatics/Theatre Arts, General

General Studies

Liberal Arts and Sciences/Liberal Studies

Foreign Languages and Literatures, General

Music, General

Social Sciences, General

Accounting Technology/Technician and Bookkeeping
Farm/Farm and Ranch Management

Business Administration and Management, General
Business Administration and Management, General
Clinical/Medical Social Work

Automobile/Automotive Mechanics Technology/Technician
Airline/Commercial/Professional Pilot and Flight Crew
Hospitality Administration/Management, General
Business Administration and Management, General
Business Administration and Management, General
Business Administration and Management, General
Clinical/Medical Social Work

Child Care Provider/Assistant

Drafting and Design Technology/Technician, General
Building/Property Maintenance

Criminal Justice/Safety Studies

Criminal Justice/Safety Studies

Restaurant/Food Services Management

Computer and Information Systems Security/Auditing/Information Assurance

Diesel Mechanics Technology/Technician

Emergency Medical Technology/Technician (EMT Paramedic)

Farm/Farm and Ranch Management

Fire Services Administration

Fire Services Administration

Hospitality Administration/Management, General

Graphic and Printing Equipment Operator, General Production
Heating, Air Conditioning, Ventilation and Refrigeration Maintenance Technology/Technician

Histologic Technician
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AAS

CERT
CERT
CERT
CERT
CERT
CERT
CERT
CERT
CERT
CERT

HS15.AAS
AGH14.AAS
HMH15.AAS
CSI17.AAS
LGS18.AAS
OTMCB.AAS
MLAB5.AAS
OTM15.AAS
NCS20.AAS
CSN17.AAS
NUA15.AAS
OT15.AAS
LAS15.AAS
RCM15.AAS
RBT19.AAS
MHSF4.AAS
WLD21.AAS
TEAE2.AAT
AGR4.AS
BIOL4.AS
BIO14.AS
BUB15.AS
CHEM4.AS
CS17.AS
ENGF4.AS
ENV4.AS
GEOL4.AS
KIN4.AS
MAT4.AS
ACR17.CC1
CDA14.CC1
AGI13.CC2
MHA14.CC2
AUSS5.CC1
AUTS5.CC2
HMBK9.CC1
HMB19.CC1
HMBP.CC1
AUB13.CC1

Homeland Security and Emergency Mgmt (AAS - HS15)
Horticultural Development (AAS - AGH14)

Hotel Management Specialization (AAS - HMH15)
Information Technology (AAS - CSI17)

Logistics & Global Supply Chain Mgmt (AAS - LGS18)
Medical Coding and Billing (AAS - OTMCB)

Medical Laboratory Technician (AAS - MLAB5)
Medical Office Technology (AAS - OTM15)

Network Cloud Support & Cybersecurity (AAS-NCS20)
Network Systems Administrator (AAS - CSN17)
Nursing (AAS - NUA15)

Office Technology (AAS - OT15)

Paralegal/Legal Assistant (AAS - LAS15)

Restaurant and Culinary Management (AAS - RCM15)
Robotics Technology (AAS - RBT19)

Social Work Specialization (AAS - MHSF4)

Welding (AAS - WLD21)

Teacher Education (AAT - TEAE2)

Agriculture Science (AS - AGR4)

Biology - Human Biology (AS - BIOL4)

Biology - Organismal (AS - BIO14)

Business Administration (AS - BUB15)

Chemistry (AS - CHEM4)

Computer Science (AS - CS17)

Engineering (AS - ENGF4)

Environmental Science (AS - ENV4)

Geology (AS - GEOL4)

Kinesiology (AS - KIN4)

Mathematics (AS - MAT4)

AIC & Refrigeration Tech Assist (CC - ACR17)
Administrator's Credentials (CC - CDA14)

Agricultural Industries (CC - AGI13)

At Risk Youth Advanced Certificate (CC - MHA14)
Automotive System Specialist (CC - AUSS5)
Automotive Technician (CC - AUT5)

Baking (CC - HMBK9)

Baking and Cake Decorating (CC - HMB19)

Baking Skills (CC - HMBP)

Basic Automotive Technician (CC - AUB13)

43.0301
01.0104
52.0901
11.0103
52.0203
51.0713
51.1004
51.0716
11.0902
11.1001
51.3801
52.0401
22.0302
52.0901
15.0405
51.1503
48.0508
13.1210
01.0000
26.0101
26.0101
52.0101
40.0501
11.0201
14.0101
03.0104
40.0601
31.0505
27.0101
47.0201
19.0708
01.0104
51.1503
47.0604
47.0604
52.0905
52.0901
52.0901
47.0604

Homeland Security

Farm/Farm and Ranch Management

Hospitality Administration/Management, General
Information Technology

Logistics, Materials, and Supply Chain Management
Medical Insurance Coding Specialist/Coder
Clinical/Medical Laboratory Technician

Medical Administrative/Executive Assistant and Medical Secretary
Cloud Computing

Network and System Administration/Administrator
Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse
Administrative Assistant and Secretarial Science, General
Legal Assistant/Paralegal

Hospitality Administration/Management, General
Robotics Technology/Technician

Clinical/Medical Social Work

Welding Technology/Welder

Early Childhood Education and Teaching
Agriculture, General

Biology/Biological Sciences, General
Biology/Biological Sciences, General
Business/Commerce, General

Chemistry, General

Computer Programming/Programmer, General
Engineering, General

Environmental Science

Geology/Earth Science, General

Exercise Science and Kinesiology

Mathematics, General

Heating, Air Conditioning, Ventilation and Refrigeration Maintenance Technology/Technician

Child Care and Support Services Management
Farm/Farm and Ranch Management

Clinical/Medical Social Work

Automobile/Automotive Mechanics Technology/Technician
Automobile/Automotive Mechanics Technology/Technician
Restaurant/Food Services Management

Hospitality Administration/Management, General
Hospitality Administration/Management, General
Automobile/Automotive Mechanics Technology/Technician
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CERT DESP7.CC1 Basic Diesel Technician (CC - DESP7) 47.0605 Diesel Mechanics Technology/Technician

CERT MHBP.CC1 Basic Mental Health Professional (CC - MHBP) 51.1501 Substance Abuse/Addiction Counseling

CERT BPC4.CC1 Basic Peace Officer (CC - BPC4) 43.0107 Criminal Justice/Police Science

CERT MTB15.CC2 Building Trades (CC - MTB15) 46.0401 Building/Property Maintenance

CERT BUEN5.CC1 Business Management - Entrepreneurship (CC-BUENS) 52.0201 Business Administration and Management, General

CERT BUBM5.CC1 Business Management (CC - BUBM5) 52.0201 Business Administration and Management, General

CERT BUS17.CC1 Business Management Supervision (CC - BUS17) 52.0201 Business Administration and Management, General

CERT BMAS.CC1 Business Mgmt Accounting Specialist (CC - BMAS) 52.0201 Business Administration and Management, General

CERT BMAT.CC1 Business Mgmt Accounting Technician (CC - BMAT) 52.0201 Business Administration and Management, General

CERT BUMS5.CC1 Business Mgmt Marketing & Sales Mgmt (CC - BUMS5) 52.0201 Business Administration and Management, General

CERT BUR13.CC1 Business Mgmt Real Estate Sales Agent (CC - BUR13) 52.0201 Business Administration and Management, General

CERT MTC15.CC1 Carpentry Trades (CC - MTC15) 46.0401 Building/Property Maintenance

CERT MHC14.CC2 Chemical Dependency Counseling (CC - MHC14) 51.1503 Clinical/Medical Social Work

CERT CYSP.CC1 Child and Youth Serving Professional (CC - CYSP) 19.0708 Child Care and Support Services Management

CERT CDS20.CC2 Child Dev Instruct Aide/Tchr Assist (CC - CDS20) 19.0701 Human Development and Family Studies, General

CERT MHCH.CC1 Community Health Worker (CC - MHCH) 51.1504 Community Health Services/Liaison/Counseling

CERT CSl17.CC1 Computer Helpdesk Specialist (CC - CSI17) 11.1006 Computer Support Specialist

CERT CST19.CC1 Computer Systems Technician (CC - CST19) 15.1201 Computer Engineering Technology/Technician

CERT DFT15.CC1 Computer-Aided Drafting and Design (CC - DFT15) 15.1301 Drafting and Design Technology/Technician, General

CERT MTCO.CC1 Construction Trades (CC - MTCO) 46.0401 Building/Property Maintenance

CERT MCJ13.CC2 Criminal Justice Addictions (CC - MCJ13) 51.1501 Substance Abuse/Addiction Counseling

CERT CJCR.CC1 Criminal Justice Corrections Spec (CC - CIJCR) 43.0104 Criminal Justice/Safety Studies

CERT cJcJ.ccl Criminal Justice Studies Spec (CC - CJCJ) 43.0104 Criminal Justice/Safety Studies

CERT HMC15.CC1 Culinary Arts (CC - HMC15) 52.0905 Restaurant/Food Services Management

CERT HMC18.CC1 Culinary Skills (CC - HMC18) 52.0905 Restaurant/Food Services Management

CERT CDIA.CC1 Cyberdefense Information Assurance (CC - CDIA) 11.1003 Computer and Information Systems Security/Auditing/Information Assurance
CERT CDIA.CC2 Cyberdefense Information Assurance (CC2 - CDIA) 11.1003 Computer and Information Systems Security/Auditing/Information Assurance
CERT CSUR5.CC1 Cybersecurity (CC - CSUR5) 11.1003 Computer and Information Systems Security/Auditing/Information Assurance
CERT DES15.CC1 Diesel System Specialist (CC - DES15) 47.0605 Diesel Mechanics Technology/Technician

CERT DET15.CC2 Diesel Technician (CC - DET15) 47.0605 Diesel Mechanics Technology/Technician

CERT EMHS.CC1 Emergency Management (CC - EMHS) 43.0301 Homeland Security

CERT EMP15.CC1 EMT Paramedic (CC - EMP15) 51.0904 Emergency Medical Technology/Technician (EMT Paramedic)
CERT WLFR9.CC1 Farm and Ranch (CC - WLFR9) 48.0508 Welding Technology/Welder

CERT FIP12.CC1 Fire Protection (CC - FIP12) 43.0202 Fire Services Administration

CERT HMF15.CC1 Food and Beverage Management (CC - HMF15) 52.0905 Restaurant/Food Services Management

CERT HMI15.CC1 Food Service Operations (CC - HMI15) 52.0905 Restaurant/Food Services Management

CERT LGS19.CC1 Global Supply Chain Mgmt Specialist (CC - LGS19) 52.0203 Logistics, Materials, and Supply Chain Management

CERT GPGF5.CC1 Graphics & Printing Tech Graphic Design (CC-GPGF5) 10.0301 Graphic Communications, General

CERT GPP15.CC1 Graphics & Printing Tech Press Ops (CC - GPP15) 10.0305 Graphic and Printing Equipment Operator, General Production
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CERT GP15.CC2 Graphics and Printing Technology (CC - GP15) 10.0301 Graphic Communications, General

CERT HART5.CC2 Heating, A/C and Refrigeration (CC - HART5) 47.0201 Heating, Air Conditioning, Ventilation and Refrigeration Maintenance Technology/Technician
CERT HSHS.CC1 Homeland Security (CC - HSHS) 43.0301 Homeland Security

CERT HS15.CC1 Homeland Security and Emergency Mgmt (CC - HS15) 43.0301 Homeland Security

CERT HMP19.CC1 Hospitality Property Management (CC - HMP19) 52.0904 Hotel/Motel Administration/Management

CERT HRM17.CC1 Human Resources Management (CC - HRM17) 52.0201 Business Administration and Management, General

CERT INA17.CC1 IT Network Analyst (CC - INA17) 11.1001 Network and System Administration/Administrator

CERT LGS18.CC1 Logistics Specialist (CC - LGS18) 52.0203 Logistics, Materials, and Supply Chain Management

CERT LMT20.CC1 Massage Therapy (CC - LMT20) 51.3501 Massage Therapy/Therapeutic Massage

CERT OTMC5.CC1 Medical Coding and Billing (CC - OTMC5) 51.0713 Medical Insurance Coding Specialist/Coder

CERT OTMP.CC1 Medical Office Technology Professional (CC - OTMP) 51.0716 Medical Administrative/Executive Assistant and Medical Secretary
CERT OTMO5.CC1 Medical Office Technology Specialist (CC - OTMOS5) 51.0716 Medical Administrative/Executive Assistant and Medical Secretary
CERT OTMS5.CC1 Medical Office Technology Support (CC - OTMS5) 51.0716 Medical Administrative/Executive Assistant and Medical Secretary
CERT CsC1l7.cCc1 Network Server & Cloud Administrator (CC - CSC17) 11.0902 Cloud Computing

CERT NU15.CC1 Nursing Prospective ADN Student (CC - NU15) 51.3801 Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse

CERT OTP15.CC1 Office Technology Professional (CC - OTP15) 52.0401 Administrative Assistant and Secretarial Science, General

CERT OTS15.CC2 Office Technology Specialist (CC - OTS15) 52.0401 Administrative Assistant and Secretarial Science, General

CERT OTSP5.CC1 Office Technology Support (CC - OTSP5) 52.0401 Administrative Assistant and Secretarial Science, General

CERT LAS16.CC1 Paralegal/Legal Assistant (CC - LAS16) 22.0301 Legal Administrative Assistant/Secretary

CERT PLAB7.CC1 Phlebotomy Technician (CC - PLAB7) 51.1009 Phlebotomy Technician/Phlebotomist

CERT WLP20.CC2 Pipe Welding (CC - WLP20) 48.0508 Welding Technology/Welder

CERT WLP20.CC1 Pipe Welding (CC - WLP20) 48.0508 Welding Technology/Welder

CERT AGP15.CC1 Production Technology (CC - AGP15) 01.0104 Farm/Farm and Ranch Management

CERT HAC17.CC1 Residential Heating, AC & REFGN (CC-HAC17) 47.0201 Heating, Air Conditioning, Ventilation and Refrigeration Maintenance Technology/Technician
CERT RCM18.CC1 Restaurant Management (CC - RCM18) 52.0901 Hospitality Administration/Management, General

CERT HRO13.CC1 Restaurant Operations (CC - HRO13) 52.0905 Restaurant/Food Services Management

CERT HMR13.CC1 Restaurant Skills (CC - HMR13) 52.0905 Restaurant/Food Services Management

CERT RBT19.CC1 Robotics Technology (CC - RBT19) 15.0405 Robotics Technology/Technician

CERT HRD13.CC1 Rooms Division (CC - HRD13) 52.0904 Hotel/Motel Administration/Management

CERT HMH18.CC1 Service Management (CC - HMH18) 52.0901 Hospitality Administration/Management, General

CERT WLS19.CC1 Structural Welding Tech (CC - WLS19) 48.0508 Welding Technology/Welder

CERT MHP14.CC1 Substance Abuse Prevention Specialist (CC - MHP14) 51.1501 Substance Abuse/Addiction Counseling

CERT SUM11.CC1 Supervision Management (CC - SUM11) 29.9999 Military Technologies and Applied Sciences, Other

CERT ELN17.CC1 Telecommunications Technician (CC - ELN17) 11.1001 Network and System Administration/Administrator

CERT CSWw17.CC1 Web Technologies (CC - CSW17) 11.0801 Web Page, Digital/Multimedia and Information Resources Design
CERT WLD21.CC2 Welding Technology (CC - WLD21) 48.0508 Welding Technology/Welder




